Palomares Elementary School

PALOMARLS PARENT TCA(H€R (LUB

AGENDA

February 6, 2007

Time
7:00-7:05

7:05-7:15

7:15-7:25
7:25-7:55
7:55-8:20

8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30

Item

Call to Order
e Welcome
e Introductions

Board Reports
A. President
B. Treasurer
Principal's Report
Speaker: Jim Fitzpatrick, Superintendent CVUSD
Committee Reports
Events Committee
Hospitality Committee

Room Parents Committee

A

B

C

D. Library Committee
E. Fundraising Committee
F. Fine Arts Committee

G. Community Relations
H

Technology Committee

—

Campus Beautification Committee
J.  Health and Safety

K. Yearbook

New Business

Announcements

Adjournment
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Owner

David Pellegrini

David Pellegrini
Lisa Wallace
Melodie Stibich

Barbara Gistand
Susan Soares
Jean Mufty
Neha Kakade
Kathy Cronwall
Gladys Kong
Ganesa Saur
David Pellegrini
Rachel Praest
Karen Drumm
Ginny Lambert
Various
Various

David Pellegrini
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