

PALOMARES PARENT TEACHER (LUB

AGENDA

February 6, 2007

Palomares Elementary School

Time	Item	Owner
7:00-7:05	Call to Order • Welcome • Introductions	David Pellegrini
7:05-7:15	Board Reports	
	A. President	David Pellegrini
	B. Treasurer	Lisa Wallace
7:15-7:25	Principal's Report	Melodie Stibich
7:25-7:55	Speaker: Jim Fitzpatrick, Superintendent CVUSD	
7:55-8:20	Committee Reports	
	A. Events Committee	Barbara Gistand
	B. Hospitality Committee	Susan Soares
	C. Room Parents Committee	Jean Mufty
	D. Library Committee	Neha Kakade
	E. Fundraising Committee	Kathy Cronwall
	F. Fine Arts Committee	Gladys Kong
	G. Community Relations	Ganesa Saur
	H. Technology Committee	David Pellegrini
	I. Campus Beautification Committee	Rachel Praest
	J. Health and Safety	Karen Drumm
	K. Yearbook	Ginny Lambert
8:20-8:25	New Business	Various
8:25-8:30	Announcements	Various
8:30	Adjournment	David Pellegrini